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Bearings

23932(160 SD 39) TORRINGTON

Spherical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Spherical, Double row, Radial, self-aligning
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

160,000
220,000
45,000

5,384

TORRINGTON

23932 W33



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/940-torrington/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/474629/

